MI900006352

(Ře	equestor's Name)
(Ac	dress)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Name)
(De	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

.





٠.,

÷ ••

19 JUL - I AN IO: 39 BURLINEY HE STATE FALLARY HE STATE

B KINSEY JUL - 2 2019

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

· · · · · ·

• • •

DATE: 7/1/19

ŧ.

- **T**.

æ.,

MIAMI CONCESSIONS, LLC NAME:

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE ())

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Concessions, UC Name of Limited Liability Company Miami. SUBJECT:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida...

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Firm/Company

Address

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

		_ at ()		
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code D	aytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS		STRE	ET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
Registration Section		Registr	ation Section	
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton	Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle		
		Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount;			
🗆 \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy 	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

TO COLLAND TO THE THE THE TO BE COTTED & CODE COLLAD (TTED 11) (BE FILL

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC. COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU			G IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A F	UKEIGN LIMITED LIABILI.
, Miami	Concessio	ms. UC		
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Compa	any: must include "Limiter	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter al	ternate name adopted for the	purpose of transacting bu	siness in Florida. The alternate name	: must include "Limited
Liability Company." "L.L.C."	" or "LLC."}			
2. Delaware		3		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liab	sility	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4	(Date first transacte	d business in Florida. if pr	ior to registration.)	
	(See sections 605.090)	4 & 605.0905, F.S. to dete	rmine penalty liability)	
5. <u>8231 E</u>	East Plentice	Avenue		
Green wo	od Village,	Colorade	80111	19
6. <u>8231 E</u>	4st Pientice	Avenue		JUL
Greenwa		Colorado	80111	
	2 (1	Aailing Address)		
7. Name and street addres	<u>s</u> of Florida registered ag	ent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ae	cceptable)	AH 10: 3
Name:	Paracorp Incorporated	<u></u>		J9 Alte
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive,	1st Floor		≫
	Tallahassee		, Florida	
	· · · ·	City)	(Zip code)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

		Please see atta	ched				
		(Registered age	nt's signature)				
		ess of the person(s) who ha					
David	Mosteller	Manager	8231	East Pi	entice	Avenue	
		J	Gr	ernwood	0:11	age, co	8011
						J,	
0 Attached is a cer	tificate of existenced	no more than 90 days old,		d by the officia	l having ci	istady of record	ts in the
jurisdiction under t	he law of which it is o	organized (If the certificat	c is in a foreign l	language, a tran	slation of t	he certificate u	nder oath
of the translator mu	ist be submitted)	1 / FA	A				
		Signature of an au	athorized person		<u> </u>		
		¢.			.1		
		e with section 605.0203 (1) ent of State constitutes a th					n

DAUTO Mosteller

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 7/1/2019

ENTITY NAME: Miami Concessions, LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed observer resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

12M

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary Paracorp Incorporated

19 JUL -1 AN 10: 39

--



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MIAMI CONCESSIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MIAMI CONCESSIONS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



leffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203132480 Date: 07-01-19

7491770 8300

Page 1